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Индекс Презиме и име 1. зад (x/15) 2. зад (x/20) 3. зад (x/15) Укупно (x/50)
 71/2019 Мијаиловић, Невена   15 18 15 48
 157/2018 Перић, Миодраг   14 20 13 47
 128/2019 Богавац, Марија   13 18 15 46
 37/2019 Бурмаз, Исидора   14 16 15 45
 137/2018 Јанковић, Андријана   14 14 13 41
 303/2019 Рашета, Данило   15 11 15 41
 330/2019 Рончевић, Исидора   14 12 15 41
 211/2019 Поповић, Теодора   15 10 15 40
 185/2019 Стојановић, Милан   13 10 15 38
 281/2018 Љешњак, Миљан   15 8 14 37
 2/2019 Миладиновић, Милена   14 8 15 37
 124/2019 Рађеновић, Димитрије   14 9 13 36
 193/2019 Савић, Магдалена   15 6 15 36
 304/2017 Исаковић, Петар   12 7 14 33
 55/2019 Кочинац, Илија   13 7 13 33
 316/2019 Јеличић, Дуња   14 0 15 29
 229/2019 Лалић, Катарина   14 1 14 29
 292/2019 Миладиновић, Павле   14 0 15 29
 16/2018 Милошевић, Алекса   13 0 15 28
 108/2017 Алексендрић, Катарина   14 0 11 25
 207/2019 Милосављевић, Невена   12 9 0 21
 243/2019 Нешић, Иван   0 3 14 17
 46/2016 Марковић, Ана   12 0 3 15
 106/2016 Мишић, Јана   12 0 0 12
 223/2019 Филиповић, Луција   0 0 10 10
 332/2019 Розгић, Благоје   7 0 0 7
 106/2013 Ердељанин, Александар   0 4 0 4
 294/2018 Фако, Ервин   2 0 0 2

Просек 11.57 6.82 11.14 29.54
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Индекс Презиме и име 1. зад (x/30) 2. зад (x/20) Укупно (x/50)
 33/2019 Васиљевић, Марина   26 20 46
 29/2019 Ивановић, Јелена   21 20 41
 55/2019 Кочинац, Илија   25 6 31
 140/2019 Савић, Огњен   5 18 23
 313/2019 Бибић, Илинка   12 10 22
 247/2018 Мијушковић, Лазар   2 18 20
 194/2019 Радмановић, Вања   10 9 19
 314/2016 Гукић, Иван   17 0 17
 382/2021 Шулаја, Марко   7 10 17
 243/2019 Нешић, Иван   0 15 15
 332/2019 Розгић, Благоје   11 4 15
 294/2018 Фако, Ервин   1 14 15
 46/2016 Марковић, Ана   5 8 13
 391/2019 Цвјетиновић, Ања   3 10 13
 51/2016 Каличанин, Милош   12 0 12
 276/2019 Радовић, Сара   12 0 12
 61/2019 Булајић, Јелена   6 5 11
 304/2018 Бркић, Ђорђе   10 0 10
 350/2018 Бркић, Милош   2 8 10
 106/2013 Ердељанин, Александар   0 10 10
 101/2017 Радојичић, Немања   8 0 8
 189/2019 Праизовић, Исидора   0 7 7
 140/2018 Милосављевић, Мира   6 0 6
 78/2019 Живадиновић, Анђела   3 1 4
 21/2019 Биочанин, Александра   3 0 3
 223/2019 Филиповић, Луција   3 0 3
 106/2016 Мишић, Јана   2 0 2
 340/2018 Коларов, Владимир   0 0 0
 92/2019 Хоџић, Алма   0 0 0

Просек 7.31 6.89 14.46
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Индекс Презиме и име 1.зад (x/10) 2.зад (x/30) 3.зад (x/10) Јун1 (x/50)
 55/2019 Кочинац, Илија   9 29 10 48
 391/2019 Цвјетиновић, Ања   10 28 9 47
 140/2019 Савић, Огњен   9 29 8 46
 61/2019 Булајић, Јелена   9 28 7 44
 291/2018 Матић, Ксенија   10 24 10 44
 209/2019 Обрадовић, Бојана   8 25 9 42
 297/2015 Славић, Ивана   8 23 8 39
 194/2019 Радмановић, Вања   9 20 8 37
 189/2019 Праизовић, Исидора   9 27 0 36
 21/2019 Биочанин, Александра   7 20 7 34
 78/2019 Живадиновић, Анђела   9 16 9 34
 314/2016 Гукић, Иван   9 24 0 33
 332/2019 Розгић, Благоје   6 20 5 31
 304/2018 Бркић, Ђорђе   8 21 0 29
 51/2016 Каличанин, Милош   10 19 0 29
 106/2016 Мишић, Јана   9 12 8 29
 101/2017 Радојичић, Немања   4 18 7 29
 361/2017 Тешић, Јелена   9 12 5 26
 92/2019 Хоџић, Алма   9 14 2 25
 106/2013 Ердељанин, Александар   0 16 8 24
 350/2018 Бркић, Милош   8 5 9 22
 140/2018 Милосављевић, Мира   8 0 10 18
 276/2019 Радовић, Сара   6 0 10 16
 82/2014 Еровић, Анђелка   7 2 5 14
 259/2019 Келовић, Дејана   8 2 4 14
 315/2017 Козић, Исидора   9 1 4 14
 294/2018 Фако, Ервин   3 8 2 13
 243/2019 Нешић, Иван   10 0 0 10
 19/2016 Драшковић, Ања   7 1 0 8
 223/2019 Филиповић, Луција   8 0 0 8

Просек 7.83 14.80 5.47 28.10
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Индекс Презиме и име 1.зад (x/10) 2.зад (x/30) 3.зад (x/10) Јун2 (x/50)
 140/2018 Милосављевић, Мира   7 24 9.5 40.5
 259/2019 Келовић, Дејана   9 18 8 35
 97/2019 Стевановић, Дарко   8.5 11 9.5 29
 82/2014 Еровић, Анђелка   3 13 8.5 24.5
 160/2018 Крсмановић, Сара   0 16 8.5 24.5
 223/2019 Филиповић, Луција   8 7 9 24
 315/2017 Козић, Исидора   8 6 9.5 23.5
 51/2016 Каличанин, Милош   9 2 9.5 20.5
 136/2018 Николић, Маријана   0 11 9.5 20.5
 352/2016 Томашевић, Лука   6 3 8.5 17.5
 294/2018 Фако, Ервин   7 8 0 15
 276/2019 Радовић, Сара   2 4 8.5 14.5
 243/2019 Нешић, Иван   4 0 7.5 11.5
 203/2017 Симић, Алекса   10 0 0 10
 19/2016 Драшковић, Ања   4 0 0 4
 364/2018 Андрић, Марко   0 0 0 0

Просек 5.34 7.69 6.63 19.66
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Индекс Презиме и име 1. зад (x/35) 2. зад (x/15) Укупно (x/50)
 276/2019 Радовић, Сара   20 14 34
 294/2018 Фако, Ервин   20 11 31
 46/2016 Марковић, Ана   23 1 24
 364/2018 Андрић, Марко   4 14 18
 19/2016 Драшковић, Ања   5 12 17
 243/2019 Нешић, Иван   4 13 17
 75/2019 Гаљак, Милица   0 0 0

Просек 10.86 9.29 20.14
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Индекс Презиме и име 1. зад (x/30) 2. зад (x/20) Укупно (x/50)
 51/2016 Каличанин, Милош   26 0 26
 243/2019 Нешић, Иван   6 20 26
 294/2018 Фако, Ервин   11 11 22
 228/2018 Марјановић, Катарина   2 19 21
 274/2017 Петровић, Тијана   2 10 12
 329/2017 Саватовић, Урош   3 8 11
 352/2016 Томашевић, Лука   1 9 10
 75/2019 Гаљак, Милица   0 0 0
 19/2016 Драшковић, Ања   0 0 0

Просек 5.67 8.56 14.22
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